



NEHRU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi. Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Kerala. UG-B. Pharm Program accredited with NBA, New Delhi (ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution)

Nila Gardens, Pampady, Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur Dist - 680 588, Kerala, India



M.O.U SIGNING CEREMONY

Nehru College of Pharmacy with Infoplus Technologies Pvt.Ltd, U.K

FIRST COLLEGE IN INDIA TO INTRODUCE
3D VIRTUAL CLASS ROOM LESSONS IN PHARMACY



CHIEF GUEST Ms. Ramya Haridas Honorable Member of Parliament, Alathur.

Presidential Address



Adv.Dr. P. Krishnadas Chairman & Managing Trustee, Nehru Group of Institutions

Special Address



Mr. G.V.H Prasad

Director,
Infoplus Technologies

Pvt.Ltd, U.K

Keynote Address



Dr. P. Krishnakumar CEO & Secretary, Nehru Group of Institutions

Sep 09th, 2021

@ Brahmagupta
Auditorium at 11 a.m



NEHRU COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi. Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences, Kerala. UG-B.Pharm Program accredited with NBA, New Delhi (ISO 9001-2015 Certified Institution)



Nila Gardens, Pampady, Thiruvilwamala, Thrissur Dist – 680 588, Kerala, India (SPONSORS: NEHRU COLLEGE OF EDUCATIONAL AND CHARITABLE TRUST)

M. O. U Signing Ceremony

Nehru College of Pharmacy

With

Infoplus Technologies Pvt. Ltd, UK.

Programme Schedule

One minute silent prayer in the fond memory of our beloved

Founder Chairman Late Shri. P.K Das

Prayer : 11.00 am

Welcome address : 11.02 am Prof. Dr. K. Prabhu

Principal, NCP

Lighting the Lamp

Presidential address: 11.20 am Adv. Dr. P. Krishnadas

Chairman & Managing Trustee Nehru Group of Institutions.

Chief Gust Address &

Inauguration : 11.30 am Ms. Ramya Haridas

Honorable Member of Parliament

Alathur-Constituency.

Presentation of Mementos Signing M.O.U

Special Address : 11.55 am Mr. GVH Prasad

Director

Infoplus Technologies Pvt. Ltd, UK.

Keynote Address : 12.05 pm **Dr. P. Krishnakumar**

CEO & Secretary

Nehru Group of Institutions.

Felicitation : 12.15 pm **Dr. R C Krishnakumar**

Director (Operations), PKDIMS

Vote of Thanks : 12.25 pm **Dr. Sapna Shrikumar**

Dean- Academic, Research & Placement,

NCP

National Anthem

Programme Coordinator,

In presence of Principals & Directors of NGI

Dr. KG Prasanth, Vice Principal, NCP